FEATURES
PEL-5000C Series
High Power D.C. Electronic Load
Maximum Power up to 192kW
Up to 8 units of Master/Slave Parallel Control
5-digit Digital Voltage, Current and Power Meter
Large LCD Display
Display Voltage Value, Current Value, Watt Value at the Same Time

Note *3 : If the operating current is below range 0.1%, the accuracy specification is 0.1% F.S.
Note *4 : Operating temperature range is 0~40℃，all specifications apply for 25℃±5℃
ORDER INFORMATION
CE
5
High Power DC Electronic Load
SPECIFICATIONS
600V，840A，12kW600V，700A，10kW600V，560A，8kW600V，420A，6kW
PEL-5006C-600-420 PEL-5008C-600-560 PEL-5012C-600-840PEL-5010C-600-700
445.6x481x757.3mm
341.6x445.2x757.3mm
920VA510VA 920VA 920VA
571.6x481x757.3mm 571.6x481x757.3mm 571.6x481x757.3mm
467.6x445.2x757.3mm 467.6x445.2x757.3mm 467.6x445.2x757.3mm
PEL-5015C-600-1050 PEL-5018C-600-1260 PEL-5024C-600-1680PEL-5020C-600-1400
CE
105A
15kW
0 ~ 1050A

Note *3 : If the operating current is below range 0.1%, the accuracy specification is 0.1% F.S.
Note *4 : Operating temperature range is 0~40℃，all specifications apply for 25℃±5℃
ORDER INFORMATION
8
High Power DC Electronic Load
SPECIFICATIONS
1200V，480A，12kW1200V，400A，10kW1200V，320A，8kW1200V，240A，6kW
PEL-5006C-1200-240 PEL-5008C-1200-320 PEL-5012C-1200-480PEL-5010C-1200-400
445.6x481x757.3mm
341.6x445.2x757.3mm
920VA510VA 920VA 920VA
571.6x481x757.3mm 571.6x481x757.3mm 571.6x481x757.3mm
467.6x445.2x757.3mm 467.6x445.2x757.3mm 467.6x445.2x757.3mm
PEL-5015C-1200-600 PEL-5018C-1200-720 PEL-5024C-1200-960PEL-5020C-1200-800
CE
105%
104%
104%